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
ing  Lomita. 25212 yl-

SELL

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

$ CASH$

FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24 HOURS

Call Giant Realty
DA 69111

We Pay You
AlLL CASH
You Pay No Charges
No Commissions
Immediate sale — no walting.
Condition not important.

FREE APPRAISAL

FR 8 2294
REA EALTY
nm un\lhom- Bivd,

R YOUR HOUSE
P(Il: ul II K SALE CALL
TOM_MAURI ___ FR 1 4664

{* Rentals

APARTMENTS
Furnished

2 BEDROOM
utjlities, F 5
softener. 2 blocks east of W
ern_ Ave. 1440 W, 253rd
Harbor "City. DA
[ 5433

With or without
d vater

NF.A‘J [FUL DPLUXE
2 be drmnu- Electrie
t‘:‘ulll -in:

aApes, carpets,
001 $87.50 up. DA 5-0543.

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom IDU \'ullllu blld
llule:i pool.

1 mile lo (ruwlr

13 Carson A 0-2262

2-R par ment. Turnished
$13 week. Sleeping rooms $9,
L‘nllnu and Im-u included,

Eureka llolrl 1728 Abalone,
A §-9753

) PER \\‘hm( “@pacious 2
reoms. Full size kitchen Ree-
reation n;,‘l lhlll ok.

1820 W. 255"1 “Llomita
2 bedrooms, Disposal. Antenna.
Automatic washer.
EMERALD APTS

r Del Amo Center
hlll\ ain

furnished

lon.

o

fous 1 and 2 bedroom, Heat-

ed pool. Utilities nnlnl No

lease. From $90. 370-3065,
3510 Emerald St

NEW 2 Bo drlmlll '.’.'-;'UJ lkllpar(u
Ave Harbor C ly
DA 5 1

utilities

rhm ne.

$40--SING clean rollnlw in

d  nelghborhood. Private,

All utliities paid, 20427 Cata-

lina loc! east of Nor-
_mandie, e,

2 _BEDROOM fu lﬂl Gold

Medallion apt, Central loca-

cation Avlulln only. $135 per

_mo. FA §

MODERN, EXTRA I.ARGE
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.

Elegant inside hallways, Beau-
tiful landscaped surroundinga.
Ideally located wtih shopping
center across street. Separate
kitchens, dinettes.  dressing
rooms, closets,
wall to Re-
cliner chairs. TV
use of vacuum run.r ree
washers and dry in laun-
dry room., All ullllllvn pald, No
cleaning cha or d .

'O o
$78.5100 thumlnl pool. Las
Palmas  Apartment, 1633 W,
Carson, Torrance . FA 0-1580,

ROOM. Clean, New
l;mm 2 blocks to Artesia,
Lises uml purk Anlull- 3554
170th, Apt, Corner

on,

NI irnished wing
1 block downtown Torrane
§72.50 per month, 1116 Bartorl,

FU RNISIII-'D bm helor & apt AN

utilities paid 91»1 Vnmlnrblll
Lane, Phe

HOI)I".RN Apt.
we in to shopping
. Bee at
1., Apt, F,
SMALL  1-bedroom furnish
Apt, Utilities L:'Il 1 child ok,
Seo Mgr. Apt 5, 153 W. Carson,

815 — 1-BEDROOM modern apt

* Rentals
APARTMENTS
. Unfurnished

PRESTIGE PLUS
PRIVACY

Long Beach's most elegant
entrance fover , . . a portal
to private luxury in'the apart-
ment home of your choice.

PARK AVE.
APTS.

AND 3 BEDROOMS
Ill\l\(v ROOM
1 AND 2 BATHS

From $150 A Month

@ Large Living Room

® Full Carpeting Over Foam
Padding

@ Draperies Included

«Covered Pr Ba 3

Imported C: al Chandeliers

Automatic Dishwasher

Built-in Range and Oven
isposers

122

3

Covered Carport
® HEATED PO()L
@ Spacious Recreation Area

Northeast of the Traffic Circle
SEE THE BEAUTIFUL

PARK AVENUE APTS.
2000 Park Ave.,
Lony Beach

PH. 438-6741

LARGE SPACIOUS 1 bedroom
A Eating _area in

Disposal,  Numerous

hnrduomi floors,

closet. Spaci lnu-

Front' roon
. Call FA 0- loll
Piaza del Amo,

NEW 1 & 2 bedroom a apts, All
utilities paid. Wall to wall
carpeting, Built-ins,

Garages. Heated ol. 25020
Narbonne. Apt. 2, Lomita

$150—1 BEDROC

clous executive t

carpeted, draped. Qum res

dential section Torrance. Teene

agers. No pets. DA 6-8802,

3 _BEDROOM APT. Garage,
Newly painted. Phone 371-8705
|l 5 W«-k-ndl anytime or

da 61008,

T8 — x'm-:onoou_Arr.'"
930 Arlington Ave,
DA 9.2130

LARGE 1 bedroom apt
decorated, carpeted. ‘}\'
Dl-mn.’ll. Colored

¢ washer

lum
nd 2708 Gramercy,
S-rulh-hlv- Tnnunu- Mur
FA 28, FA

Newly
outlet,
fixtures.

F \l m

o=

DROOM apt. W -.n to wall
;:Ar;wunr Disposal. $50 month
BACHELOR APT. Water paid.

25 Marigold Ave. Harbor

§90—NEW, all electric, 1 bed-

E'
room. Carpets, dru[n-q dllpﬂnll

garage, 1751  Mart Tor-
rance. Call FA §- «.u after
p.m.

TWIN OAKS Apts. New 1 & 2

bedrooms. $50 up. Drapes,
c-nwun- huul ins. Garages
26019 Oak St.. mita.

l&-—l BEDROOM modrm apart-
Closs _to  shopping,
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